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JAIN RITU RAMESHCHANDRA 
PATEL DIPALI PRAVINBHAI 

NIKITA KUMARI 
|SHAH VAIBHAV MAHENDRABHAI 

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY 

B.ED. 2024-2025 

VARAHI EDUCATION COLLEGE D-CABIN SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 

THAKOR SANGEETABEN SHIVAJI 
YADAV REENU SADHURAM 
CHAUDHARY MAMTA GOVINDBHAI 

VASAVA MAHESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI 

KALYANI MONICA CHANDRAPRAKASH 

SHRIVASTAV SHIKHA SHASHIKANT 
|DHYANI DEEPTI REVADHAR 
GOR TRUPTI JAGDISHBHAI 

Student's Name 

KATARIYA REKHABEN NANUBHAI 

GUPTA KAJAL KALPESHKUMAR 

|SINGH KHUSHI RAKESHKUMAR 

PATEL ASTHA JAYESH 

PARKAR AVANI KISHORBHAI 

PATEL BONI VINODBHAI 
VIKRAMBHAI NANKABHAI DUBHIL 

SHAH DISHA SANJAY 

|GOSWAMI KHUSHIBEN PRAKASHBHARTHI 
PARMAR MEGHABAHEN MAHENDRABHAI 
VIRADIYA KIRANBEN BHEEKHUBHAI 

DEEYA JOSHI 

BHAKT! 

Ahmedabad) 

ACHARYA SHREYABEN RAJESHKUMAR 
PATEL ARJOO BABUBHAI 

PRITIKABEN AMRUTBHAI VASAVA 
PAREKH JAYSHRI VBAY 
RAVAL MEGHNA FALGUNKUMAR 
LUHARIYA JANKEE GOVINDLAL 

BHATI SHILPABEN AMBALAL 
IVASAVA DHARMISTBHAI DILIPBHAI 

RABARI SYOTIBEN LAKHABHA! 
DAMOR APEXABEN RAYSING 

VASAVA LATABEN CHHATRASINGBHAI 

VASAVA SUREKHABEN DEVIBHAI 

SHARMA NEHABEN BHIKHABHAI 
VANKAR KAILASHBHAI MAGANBHAI 
GOHIL SONALBEN JENTIBHAI 

PARMAR PARASKUMAR DHANJIBHAI 

THAKOR PARESHBHAI ARVINDBHAI 
DHAVAD KIRANBEN HARESHBHAI 
THAKOR KARAN KANJIBHAI 

PATEL P00JABEN HASMUKHBHAI 

MS SUSHILA CHOUDHARY 

PARMAR DIPTIBEN ISHWARLAL 
MAHETA MANSIBEN BHIKHUBHAI 
PUSHPAKUMARI RAM PRADIP RAM 
|MS KHUSHBU MISHRA 

2400707296 VASAVA DHARMISHTHABEN DEVJIBHAI 
RATHOD HETALBEN ANILBHAI 
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